TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Victoria LaPorta		06/14/2006	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Victoria Davis	
Street Address:	22224 Collington Drive	
City:	Boca Raton	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33428	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3110450	EPIC SPORTS CHANNEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (561)483-9084

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 561-926-2723

Email: vdavis@epicsportstv.com

Correspondent Name: Victoria Davis

Address Line 1: 22224 Collington Drive

Address Line 4: Boca Raton, FLORIDA 33428

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Victoria Davis
Signature:	/Victoria Davis/
Date:	07/07/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademarkattachment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004577 FRAME: 0322 OP \$40.00 3110450

Documentation no longer required for Trademark Change of Name.

RECORDED: 07/07/2011

TRADEMARK REEL: 004577 FRAME: 0323